
 1 

 

 

LUNCH MENU 

 

Week of 03/25 Thru 03/29  

 Monday, Mar. 25— Bring Your Lunch 

 Tuesday, Mar. 26—Sen or Lopez: Chicken, Cheese, and Rice 

 Wednesday, Mar. 27—Chick-Fil-A: Chicken Strips,  Chips, Cookie 

 Thursday, Mar. 28—No Lunch ***Seussical Performance*** 

 Friday, Mar. 29—***Good Friday—No School*** 

 

***Spring Break  April 1st—5th—No School*** 

 

 Week of 04/08 thru 04/12 

 Monday, Apr. 8—Bring Your Lunch 

 Tuesday, Apr. 9—Sen or Lopez: Chicken, Cheese, and Rice 

 Wednesday, Apr. 10—Chick-Fil-A: Chicken Sandwich Chips, Cookie 

 Thursday, Apr.  11—4 Seasons: Spaghetti, Breadstick, Brownie 

 Friday, Apr. 12—Bring Your Lunch 

 

               
  Prices: Chick-Fil-A $7.00 Señor Lopez $7.00 

 BBQ Shack $7.00 4 Seasons  $7.00 

  Pizza Slices:   1-$2.00,     2-$2.50,      3-$3.00 
 

   **You can view the monthly lunch calendar on our website at  
       www.hcahopkinsville.org  All lunch order forms must be turned  

       in by 9:00 a.m. the day prior to the lunch of choice. 
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a Sunrise service, the Easter Celebration of Resurrection Sunday or all of the above. And remem-

ber, according to Paul’s letter to the Ephesians, that the power God exhibited in raising Christ from 

the dead exists in each believer. 

 

I also want to encourage you to attend one of the two performances of Seussical at the historic Al-

hambra theater in Hopkinsville.  One performance is Thursday evening and the other is Saturday 

evening.  I visited the theater today to watch a little of the practice, and as always, am so impressed 

by the talent of our students and the investment that Mr. Hodge, Mrs. Blain, and their team make in 

our students. 

 

Enjoy Spring Break and stay safe if you plan to travel anywhere!  Prayers for our juniors and sen-

iors as they travel the week after Spring Break, and then testing week begins!  God bless! 

Holy Week contains so many expressions of God’s love, of 

God’s patience, of God’s expectations, and of God’s work.  

Each day of that week, each word that Jesus spoke, and each 

step that Jesus took communicates God’s desire that “none 

should perish, but that all should come to repentance.”  It is 

my prayer that you experience His fulness as you attend wor-

ship this weekend, whether you attend a Good Friday service, 
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Boys Baseball     Middle School 

Mar 29 Fri Hopkins Co. Away 5:30 

Mar 30 Sat Christian Co. Away 5:30 

Apr 05 Fri Clarksville Chr Home 5:00 

 

 Boys  Baseball    Varsity 

Mar 28 Thr Ft. Campbell Home 5:30 

Apr 01 Mon Clarksville Chr Away 5:30 

Apr 02 Tue Livingston Ctrl Home   12:00 

Apr 04 Thr Livingston Ctrl Home   12:00 

  Girls Softball 

Apr 13 Sat Warren Ctl Away   11:00 

Apr 13 Sat Ft. Knox @WC Away     1:00 

Apr 15 Mon Dawson Spr Away     5:30 

Apr 18 Thr Ft. Campbell Away     5:30 

Spring Soccer 2024 

Mar 26 Tue UHA Away 6:00 

Mar 18 Thr Todd County Home 6:00 

Apr 09 Tue Christian Co Home 6:00 

Apr 16 Tue Trigg County Home 6:00 
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